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LED Street Light

FLAXI
Led Rope Light

8W/mtr.

FEATURES

- Pressure Die Cast, Powder Coated 
  Aluminium body
- SMD LED’s in Glanza with Lens, IP66
- Surge protection upto 6kvA
- Lumen efficiency 110Lm/W 

- Plug & Play
- Water Proof LED Rope Light
- AC Strip Light perfect Ambiance
- AC LED Strip Light
- 120 LED/MTR for perfect Ambiance 

ASKFL30WDZ

ASKFL50WDZ

ASKFL720WDZ

ASKFL100WDZ

ASKFL30WGZ

ASKFL50WGZ

ASKFL100WGZ

30W Street Light Dazzle

72W Street Light Dazzle

30W Street Light Glanza

50W Street Light Dazzle

100W Street Light Dazzle

50W Street Light Glanza

100W Street Light Glanza

3400

8500

3200

5800

12500

5500

12900

*Available in CW & WW CCT

*Available in CW, NW, WW, Blue, Green, Red & Pink Colour

Available in
30W, 50W, 72W & 100W

ASKRPL120DFL45MT

ASKRPL120DFL15MT

LED Rope Light 

120D 45mtr

LED Rope Light

120D 15mtr.

9900

3499

Glanza

Dazzle



ASKFL30WDZ

ASKFL100WDZ

ASKFL200WDZ

ASKFL50WGZ

ASKFL100WDZE

ASKFL50WDZ

ASKFL150WDZ

ASKFL30WGZ

ASKFL50WDZE

ASKFL50WDZM

ASKBL100WGZ

ASKBL150WGZ

ASKBL200WGZ

30W Flood Light Dazzle

100W Flood Light Dazzle

200W Flood Light Dazzle

100W Flood Light Glanza

100W Floor Light Dazzle-e

50W Flood Light 

150W Flood Light 

50W Flood Light Glanza

Dazzle

Dazzle

50W Floor Light Dazzle-e

50W Floor Light Dazzle-Mini

100W Bay Light 

200W Bay Light

150W Bay Light 

2600

6800

12200

6400

6400

3400

9200

3200

3200

2999

7460

15500

10500

LED Bay Light 

LED Flood Light

Available in 
100W, 150W & 200W

FEATURES

- Pressure Die Cast, Powder Coated 
  Aluminium body
- SMD LED’s in Glanza with Lens, IP66
- Surge protection upto 6kvA
- Lumen efficiency 110Lm/W 

FEATURES

- Die Cast Aluminium body
- SMD LED’s with Lens, IP66
- Surge protection upto 6kvA

*Available in CW & WW CCT

*Available in CW & WW CCT

Available in
30W, 50W, 100W,

150W & 200W

Glanza

Dazzle

100W IP66

Dazzle-eFL



ASKFRPNTM1M

ASKFRROMM1M

ASKFRVICNM1M

ASKFRPNTNM1M

ASKFRNWM1M

ASKFRDIMNM1M

Model P Modular

Model R Modular

Model V Non  Modular

Model P  Non Modular
 

Model NW Modular
 

Fan Dimmer

219

219

219

219

219

199

ASKFRPNTM2M

ASKFRROMNM2M

ASKFRCOLDIM15

ASKFRPNTNM2M

ASKFRCOLDIM10

Model P Modular

Model R Modular

Cooler Dimmer 1500W

Model P  Non Modular

 

Cooler Dimmer 1000W

299

299

299

299

299

Double Module

Single Module

R5SMATK

Premium Quality Durable Product
Humming Free

Modular & Non-Modular Fan Regulator

Fan Regulator



ASKIMMWH1000W

ASKIMMWH2000W
ASKIMMWH1500W

ASKCOLPMP18W
ASKCOLPMP40W

Immersion Water Heater-1000W

Immersion Water Heater-2000W
Immersion Water Heater-1500W

Cooler Pump-18W
Cooler Pump-40W

599

599
599

350
650

Shock Proof PC Body 
Cooler Pump for Desert Air Cooler

Aquarium & Fountains

- Water resistant Shock Proof Body
- Copper Heating Tubular Element
- Powerful NIH 430 heating element

Cooler Pump

Immersion Water Heater



ASKMBGATC Musical Bell - Gayatri

Musical Bell - Radhey-Radhey

Musical Bell - 10 in 1
Musical Bell - Aarti

Musical Bell - Church Bell

Door Bell - Ding-Dong

Door Bell - Parrot

Water Tank Overflow Alarm

ASKMBRADC

ASKMB10IC

ASKMBARTC

ASKDBDIGC

ASKDBPARC

ASKDBCHRC

ASKWAWTBC

ASPDBDIGPR

ASPDBPARPR

ASKMBRADPR

ASPDBGATPR

ASPWAWTBPR

ASKMBARTPR

ASKMB10IPR

Ding-Dong 249

199

199

199

199

199
229

229

299

249

249

249

349

249

249

Musical Door Bell (Parrot)

Musical Bell - Radhey-Radhey

Musical Bell (Gaytri)

Water Alarm

Musical Bell (Aarti)

Musical Bell - 10 in 1

Prime

Classic

Premium Quality Elegant Door Bells Design

Elegant doorbells intoning
in clean musical voices

Door Bell

Musical Bell

Musical Bell

Water Alarm

Water Alarm

Ding-Dong

Ding-Dong



ASKTOP2P6AC

ASKTOP3P16AC

ASKTOP3P16AD

ASKCON6T16AD

ASKMPLG10AD

ASKBTNHLDD

ASKCBC16A

ASKTOP2P6AD

ASKTOP3P6AC

ASKTOP3P6AD

ASKCON6T16AC

ASKMPLG10AC

ASKPNDHLDD

ASKFANHLDD

ASKCBCD16A

2 PIN TOP PC 

3PIN TOP PC-16Amp

3PIN TOP PC-16Amp

3Pins 6A to 16A Convertor DELUXE 

3PIN MULTIPLUG 10A DELUXE 

Batten Holder DELUXE 

S.S.Combined With Box

2 PIN TOP PC DELUXE 

3PIN TOP PC-6Amp

3PIN TOP PC-6Amp DELUXE 

3Pins 6A to 16A Convertor

3PIN MULTIPLUG 6A UNIVERSAL

Pendent Holder DELUXE 

Fancy Batten Holder DELUXE 

Double  Combined With Box 5+5

15

60

75

125

95

45

240

15

35

45

85

85

38

60

499

- Electrical Grade polycarbonate 
  outer  housing face
- Highly conductive brass 
  terminals used

A collection of electrical
accessories to assist

in residential and
commercial

situations.

Electrical
Accessories

Deluxe Range



Multipurpose Flex Box-Uno (4 yard)

Multipurpose Flex Box-Uno (8 yard)

Multipurpose Flex Box -Uno Max (4 yard)

Multipurpose Flex Box -Uno Max (8 yard)

6A Multipurpose Power Strip-Spigo 4+1 (2 mtr)

6A Multipurpose Power Strip-Spigo 4+1 (4 mtr)

6A Multipurpose Power Strip-Spigo 4+4 (2 mtr)

6A Multipurpose Power Strip-Spigo 4+4 (4 mtr)

ASKFBUNOS

ASKFBUNOLW

ASKFBUNMX

ASKFBUNXLW

ASKMPPS4+1SPIGO

ASKMPPS4+1SPIGLW

ASKMPPS4+4SPIGO

ASKMPPS4+4SPIGLW

300

350

379

429

449

499

499

549

Flex Box

ABS Power Strip

Extension Cord

FEATURES

- Power “ON” Indicator
- Universal Sockets
- Heavy Shock Proof Plastic Body
- Smooth Rotation

- With Overload protection

Spigo
4+1

Spigo
4+4

Uno

Uno Max



Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal 3+1

Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal 3+1 Long Wire

Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal 4+1

Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal 4+1 Long Wire

Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal 5+1

Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal 5+1 Long Wire

Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal 3+3

Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal 3+3 Long Wire

6Amp

ASKMPPSM3+1

ASKMPPSM3+1LW

ASKMPPSM4+1

ASKMPPSM4+1LW

ASKMPPSM5+1

ASKMPPSM5+1LW

ASKMPPSM3+3

ASKMPPSM3+3LW

390

440

425

475

455

505

440

490

Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal 3+1
Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal 3+1 LONG WIRE
Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal LTP
Multipurpose Power Strip-Metal LTP LONG WIRE

16Amp

ASKMPPSM3+1

ASKMPPSM3+1LW

ASKMPPSMLTP

ASKMPPSMLTPLW

450

510

425

485

Extension Cord

FEATURES

- Overload protection
- Power “ON” Indicator
- Powder Coated Metal Body
- Heavy Brass Parts
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Terms & Conditions:

•  This price list is subject to change without prior notice.

•  All applicable taxes are inclusive.

•  All items will be supplied in standard packing only.

•  All disputes subject to Faridabad Jurisdiction.

Marketed by:

B2B Enterprises
NIT-5, BP
Faridabad - 121001, Haryana
E-mail: assaka.care@gmail.com
Web: www.assaka.in
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